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  Master 40  

1 1718 EGEDA MALDONADO Pablo Master 40 PROTOUR BCN 5 1h06:54.04

2 1748 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 RR BIKERS 5 1h07:25.54 +31.50

3 1719 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 RR BIKERS 5 1h07:40.84 +46.80

4 1702 PUIG PUJOL David Master 40 BIKING POINT 5 1h07:57.29 +1:03.25

5 1701 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel Master 40 CAMBRILS 5 1h08:03.74 +1:09.70

6 1749 FIDALGO LÓPEZ Roberto Master 40 PRO360 5 1h08:26.91 +1:32.87

7 1761 PINTO NOGUEIRA Bruno Gonzalo Master 40 VELOCIO 5 1h09:45.64 +2:51.60

8 1724 COLLADOS GARRIGA Cristian Master 40 CICLES SERRANO 5 1h10:52.31 +3:58.27

9 1716 TANCIK Mitja Master 40 MISSER PROJECT 5 1h11:30.55 +4:36.51

10 1759 OLIVER CARRASCO Luis Master 40 OLIVER BROTHERS " PRAT BIKE" 5 1h11:49.07 +4:55.03

11 1752 GARZUNEL Jean Master 40 IRRÉSISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE 5 1h12:18.78 +5:24.74

12 1741 ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS Ramon Master 40 LIVE BIKES 5 1h12:29.40 +5:35.36

13 1704 HERRERA Diego Master 40 CC9 INDUMENTARIA 5 1h12:29.82 +5:35.78

14 1723 IGLESIAS MUÑOZ Ivan Master 40 LUXURY BIKES 5 1h12:45.96 +5:51.92

15 1732 BARRERO FERNANDEZ Ivan Master 40 TEAM MAC-MODEL 5 1h13:28.63 +6:34.59

16 1750 FORN JORBA Enric Master 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM 5 1h13:44.47 +6:50.43

17 1721 GALOFRÉ VICENTE Jordi Master 40 CICLES SANS 5 1h13:48.31 +6:54.27

18 1760 OLIVER CARRASCO Raúl Master 40 OLIVER BROTHERS " PRAT BIKE" 5 1h14:19.41 +7:25.37

19 1728 SUREDA MAIMO Sebastian Master 40 TEAM SANCHO 5 1h14:58.76 +8:04.72

20 1722 GUIX BALLESTEROS Romà Master 40 FESBICI3.0-TUGA 5 1h15:18.39 +8:24.35

21 1706 ESTEVEZ Pablo Master 40 SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA 5 1h15:38.67 +8:44.63

22 1736 PALLARES GARCIA David Master 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM 5 1h15:45.19 +8:51.15

23 1758 MARC Benoît Pierre Master 40 ALLEBIKE FACTORY TEAM 5 1h15:45.27 +8:51.23

24 1707 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel Master 40 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 5 1h16:05.27 +9:11.23

25 1743 BARGALLÓ CAPDEVILA Albert Master 40 AMBICI 5 1h16:15.20 +9:21.16

26 1705 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos Master 40 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 5 1h16:18.14 +9:24.10

27 1756 LEIS CES Esteban Master 40 VVIA VERDA ESPORTS 5 1h16:19.54 +9:25.50

28 1735 SANCHEZ NAVARRO Jose Carlos Master 40 THE ENERGY LAB 5 1h16:20.50 +9:26.46

29 1737 METGE David Master 40 TEAM VCMAPV 5 1h16:21.54 +9:27.50

30 1747 DE ZAN Fabien Master 40 DZNFBN 5 1h16:34.20 +9:40.16

31 1730 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ Manolo Master 40 O2SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU 5 1h16:44.78 +9:50.74

32 1744 BONNET Ludovic Master 40 VTT PAYS DE GAVOT 5 1h17:09.34 +10:15.30

33 1726 VALVERDE Manel Master 40 BIKING POINT 5 1h18:16.60 +11:22.56

34 1746 DAVID Blondeau Master 40 TEAM VTT ÉVASION POURPRE 5 1h18:50.89 +11:56.85

35 1709 CASTILLO Christian Master 40 BIKING POINT 5 1h18:57.41 +12:03.37

36 1733 SANTOS PONCE Luis Master 40 O2 SPORT TEAM 5 1h19:28.92 +12:34.88

37 1740 ANGLES RODRIGUEZ Santi Master 40 CICLESPORT MARCOS 5 1h19:47.83 +12:53.79

38 1738 MALLEJAC Yannick Master 40 CC BOURG BLANC 5 1h20:54.01 +13:59.97

39 1727 ROSILLO Albert Master 40 LEXUS GIRONA EOBIKES 5 1h22:08.16 +15:14.12

40 1753 GAULANDEAU Julien Master 40 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 5 1h22:31.06 +15:37.02

41 1734 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 BIKING POINT 5 1h23:36.75 +16:42.71

42 1729 CÁCERES AYLLÓN David Master 40 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 4 1h07:52.26 +1 Vuelta

43 1708 ROSILLO ROMERA Ismael Master 40 TEAM INTEGRA 4 1h08:25.00 +1 Vuelta

44 1739 RONGY Alexandre Master 40 CVBA 4 1h09:02.82 +1 Vuelta

45 1742 AURELL BIOSCA Alex Master 40 BIKING POINT 4 1h12:45.12 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

1731 ANDRE Raphael Master 40 VELO 07

1751 GARCÍA GUIMERA David Master 40 C.C OLOT INFANTIL
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1754 JURADO SANCHEZ Javier Master 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM

1757 LEON Alexandre Master 40 JSA CYCLISME

Abandonos

1725 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 PCNAVARCLES

1745 BUSQUETS CALVET Albert Master 40 BIKING POINT

1755 LABARTA DEL CASTILLO Miquel Master 40 AYATS CYCLES

1762 SANDE BAÑA Jose Master 40 MAXI BIKE

  Master 30  

1 1532 COLOM Marc Master 30 GIANT MTB PRO TEAM 5 1h06:12.69

2 1527 BIROSTA Gerard Master 30 CLUB ATLÈTIC AMER 5 1h06:29.85 +17.16

3 1516 DOMENECH FERNANDEZ Oriol Master 30 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 5 1h06:52.31 +39.62

4 1501 GARCIA LOPEZ David Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 5 1h08:32.66 +2:19.97

5 1538 CIEŚLAR Adam Master 30 JBG-2 TEAM 5 1h08:38.22 +2:25.53

6 1543 MISSUD David Master 30 TEAM IRRÉSISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE-PROVENCE 5 1h09:07.22 +2:54.53

7 1508 DURAN Angel Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 5 1h09:17.50 +3:04.81

8 1503 BATLLORI JIMENEZ Eloi Master 30 BSIX-JORMAT 5 1h09:28.29 +3:15.60

9 1534 VILANOVA MARSÀ Marc Master 30 MOZZTEAM - MESBIKE 5 1h10:10.42 +3:57.73

10 1506 PLANAS MOLINA Arnau Master 30 TEAM MAPACHE 5 1h10:21.32 +4:08.63

11 1539 DELHAYE Louis Master 30 TEAM CVTT 5 1h10:43.75 +4:31.06

12 1547 TOMÀS TOHÀ Andreu Master 30 MOZZTEAM - MESBIKE 5 1h11:14.87 +5:02.18

13 1541 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Cristian Master 30 FESBICI3.0-TUGA 5 1h11:31.25 +5:18.56

14 1528 LLADÓ DÍAZ Alexandre Master 30 LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 5 1h12:13.43 +6:00.74

15 1542 GRAS Romain Master 30 MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 5 1h12:45.23 +6:32.54

16 1545 NILSSON Christian Master 30 CK MASTER 5 1h12:57.60 +6:44.91

17 1530 ZARROURI EL JOHRI Nabil Master 30 SANTVI-TEAM MOZZ 5 1h13:07.24 +6:54.55

18 1537 BALART GUIOT Roger Master 30 C.C. EL MORELL 5 1h13:07.24 +6:54.55

19 1504 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard Master 30 BIKE GIRONA 5 1h13:55.88 +7:43.19

20 1529 LARROSA RUANA Jonatan Master 30 NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 5 1h13:57.86 +7:45.17

21 1546 SCRIDON Gabriel Master 30 O2 SPORT TEAM 5 1h14:35.51 +8:22.82

22 1540 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 BIKING POINT 5 1h15:29.49 +9:16.80

23 1533 GUIRADO FERRER Francisco Javier Master 30 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S. XXI - MIRO 5 1h17:45.56 +11:32.87

24 1509 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Germán Master 30 INTEGRA TEAM 5 1h18:41.90 +12:29.21

25 1548 ROQUES Joris Master 30 VÉLO CLUB LODÉVOIS 4 1h09:28.01 +1 Vuelta

26 1544 MORENO ORTIZ Francisco Master 30 BIKING POINT 4 1h14:45.52 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

1531 THOMAS Vincent Master 30 FONT-ROMEU

1536 JUANOLA MURGADELLA Oriol Master 30 CROMOLY BIKES

Abandonos

1523 CALDERON BERNALDEZ Joan Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM
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1 1532 COLOM Marc Master 30 7:11.64 14:52.14 14:54.00 14:44.33 14:30.58 1h06:12.69

2 1527 BIROSTA Gerard Master 30 7:11.30 14:44.71 14:58.08 14:48.29 14:47.47 1h06:29.85 17.16

3 1516 DOMENECH FERNANDEZ Oriol Master 30 7:27.90 14:44.61 14:46.98 14:47.64 15:05.18 1h06:52.31 39.62

4 1718 EGEDA MALDONADO Pablo Master 40 7:08.35 14:35.53 15:02.01 15:02.20 15:05.95 1h06:54.04 41.35

5 1748 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 7:17.47 15:02.20 14:56.87 15:12.21 14:56.79 1h07:25.54 1:12.85

6 1719 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 7:07.70 14:54.24 15:15.46 15:14.23 15:09.21 1h07:40.84 1:28.15

7 1702 PUIG PUJOL David Master 40 7:10.92 15:17.77 15:17.88 15:11.92 14:58.80 1h07:57.29 1:44.60

8 1701 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel Master 40 7:08.93 15:06.05 15:25.21 15:16.08 15:07.47 1h08:03.74 1:51.05

9 1749 FIDALGO LÓPEZ Roberto Master 40 7:17.71 15:10.38 15:20.22 15:11.83 15:26.77 1h08:26.91 2:14.22

10 1501 GARCIA LOPEZ David Master 30 7:11.90 15:32.31 15:27.99 15:18.23 15:02.23 1h08:32.66 2:19.97

11 1538 CIEŚLAR Adam Master 30 7:28.93 15:21.62 15:26.25 15:14.33 15:07.09 1h08:38.22 2:25.53

12 1543 MISSUD David Master 30 7:32.48 15:25.69 15:31.40 15:27.72 15:09.93 1h09:07.22 2:54.53

13 1508 DURAN Angel Master 30 7:40.56 15:27.57 15:21.02 15:27.74 15:20.61 1h09:17.50 3:04.81

14 1503 BATLLORI JIMENEZ Eloi Master 30 7:22.14 15:40.44 15:27.33 15:28.86 15:29.52 1h09:28.29 3:15.60

15 1761 PINTO NOGUEIRA Bruno Gonzalo Master 40 7:26.92 15:11.17 15:42.65 15:46.48 15:38.42 1h09:45.64 3:32.95

16 1534 VILANOVA MARSÀ Marc Master 30 7:33.40 15:16.51 15:34.20 15:48.70 15:57.61 1h10:10.42 3:57.73

17 1506 PLANAS MOLINA Arnau Master 30 7:17.07 15:32.32 15:48.48 15:48.65 15:54.80 1h10:21.32 4:08.63

18 1539 DELHAYE Louis Master 30 7:36.96 15:35.49 15:54.47 15:47.12 15:49.71 1h10:43.75 4:31.06

19 1724 COLLADOS GARRIGA Cristian Master 40 7:18.22 15:36.54 15:53.41 15:59.49 16:04.65 1h10:52.31 4:39.62

20 1547 TOMÀS TOHÀ Andreu Master 30 7:33.72 15:30.18 16:02.57 16:00.61 16:07.79 1h11:14.87 5:02.18

21 1716 TANCIK Mitja Master 40 7:47.11 15:47.29 15:51.65 16:01.14 16:03.36 1h11:30.55 5:17.86

22 1541 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Cristian Master 30 7:30.72 15:46.61 16:03.79 15:58.91 16:11.22 1h11:31.25 5:18.56

23 1759 OLIVER CARRASCO Luis Master 40 7:32.21 15:56.92 16:05.66 16:09.89 16:04.39 1h11:49.07 5:36.38

24 1528 LLADÓ DÍAZ Alexandre Master 30 7:28.32 16:12.19 16:24.01 15:56.56 16:12.35 1h12:13.43 6:00.74

25 1752 GARZUNEL Jean Master 40 7:43.33 16:00.97 16:15.94 16:21.75 15:56.79 1h12:18.78 6:06.09

26 1741 ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS Ramon Master 40 7:41.17 15:58.85 16:33.08 16:08.65 16:07.65 1h12:29.40 6:16.71

27 1704 HERRERA Diego Master 40 7:56.55 15:48.07 15:59.25 16:11.36 16:34.59 1h12:29.82 6:17.13

28 1542 GRAS Romain Master 30 7:35.24 16:13.50 16:18.43 16:20.53 16:17.53 1h12:45.23 6:32.54

29 1723 IGLESIAS MUÑOZ Ivan Master 40 7:43.53 15:59.12 16:14.32 16:23.00 16:25.99 1h12:45.96 6:33.27

30 1545 NILSSON Christian Master 30 7:43.25 16:07.96 16:23.29 16:24.94 16:18.16 1h12:57.60 6:44.91

31 1537 BALART GUIOT Roger Master 30 7:45.40 16:07.40 16:25.55 16:24.35 16:24.54 1h13:07.24 6:54.55

31 1530 ZARROURI EL JOHRI Nabil Master 30 7:54.20 16:17.13 16:07.66 16:37.17 16:11.08 1h13:07.24 6:54.55

33 1732 BARRERO FERNANDEZ Ivan Master 40 7:42.14 16:09.72 16:21.51 16:24.01 16:51.25 1h13:28.63 7:15.94

34 1750 FORN JORBA Enric Master 40 7:44.19 16:10.94 16:20.70 16:40.16 16:48.48 1h13:44.47 7:31.78

35 1721 GALOFRÉ VICENTE Jordi Master 40 7:33.71 16:17.73 16:26.67 16:50.86 16:39.34 1h13:48.31 7:35.62

36 1504 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard Master 30 7:16.88 15:38.63 15:50.75 16:08.04 19:01.58 1h13:55.88 7:43.19

37 1529 LARROSA RUANA Jonatan Master 30 7:54.20 16:16.89 16:33.51 16:55.98 16:17.28 1h13:57.86 7:45.17

38 1760 OLIVER CARRASCO Raúl Master 40 7:56.67 16:18.02 16:45.33 16:51.29 16:28.10 1h14:19.41 8:06.72

39 1546 SCRIDON Gabriel Master 30 8:06.64 16:21.61 16:39.77 16:48.61 16:38.88 1h14:35.51 8:22.82

40 1728 SUREDA MAIMO Sebastian Master 40 7:45.41 16:35.00 16:43.63 16:46.23 17:08.49 1h14:58.76 8:46.07

41 1722 GUIX BALLESTEROS Romà Master 40 7:59.47 16:34.53 16:47.80 16:50.12 17:06.47 1h15:18.39 9:05.70

42 1540 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 8:00.96 16:32.84 16:53.36 17:03.12 16:59.21 1h15:29.49 9:16.80

43 1706 ESTEVEZ Pablo Master 40 7:58.81 16:45.21 16:55.61 16:51.13 17:07.91 1h15:38.67 9:25.98

44 1736 PALLARES GARCIA David Master 40 7:56.17 16:51.67 16:49.74 17:12.53 16:55.08 1h15:45.19 9:32.50

45 1758 MARC Benoît Pierre Master 40 8:02.37 16:32.03 17:01.86 17:22.46 16:46.55 1h15:45.27 9:32.58

46 1707 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel Master 40 7:54.57 16:54.21 16:54.23 17:17.93 17:04.33 1h16:05.27 9:52.58

47 1743 BARGALLÓ CAPDEVILA Albert Master 40 8:02.75 16:56.76 16:59.25 16:59.92 17:16.52 1h16:15.20 10:02.51

48 1705 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos Master 40 8:02.05 16:58.32 17:02.37 17:14.48 17:00.92 1h16:18.14 10:05.45
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49 1756 LEIS CES Esteban Master 40 7:47.82 17:00.56 16:55.07 17:15.61 17:20.48 1h16:19.54 10:06.85

50 1735 SANCHEZ NAVARRO Jose Carlos Master 40 8:03.13 16:55.21 17:05.78 17:15.80 17:00.58 1h16:20.50 10:07.81

51 1737 METGE David Master 40 8:10.58 16:48.59 17:06.11 17:15.64 17:00.62 1h16:21.54 10:08.85

52 1747 DE ZAN Fabien Master 40 8:18.77 16:55.47 17:13.56 17:10.96 16:55.44 1h16:34.20 10:21.51

53 1730 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ Manolo Master 40 8:05.43 16:42.11 16:54.30 17:36.29 17:26.65 1h16:44.78 10:32.09

54 1744 BONNET Ludovic Master 40 8:17.01 16:52.35 17:09.84 17:19.30 17:30.84 1h17:09.34 10:56.65

55 1533 GUIRADO FERRER Francisco Javier Master 30 7:51.54 17:04.38 17:25.50 17:39.98 17:44.16 1h17:45.56 11:32.87

56 1726 VALVERDE Manel Master 40 7:58.55 16:58.75 17:20.57 17:47.65 18:11.08 1h18:16.60 12:03.91

57 1509 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Germán Master 30 8:00.75 17:12.25 17:29.19 17:38.97 18:20.74 1h18:41.90 12:29.21

58 1746 DAVID Blondeau Master 40 8:19.98 17:05.68 17:40.61 18:00.93 17:43.69 1h18:50.89 12:38.20

59 1709 CASTILLO Christian Master 40 7:43.79 18:10.15 17:46.55 17:48.69 17:28.23 1h18:57.41 12:44.72

60 1733 SANTOS PONCE Luis Master 40 8:09.45 17:04.47 17:42.97 18:12.77 18:19.26 1h19:28.92 13:16.23

61 1740 ANGLES RODRIGUEZ Santi Master 40 8:09.57 16:48.13 17:46.73 18:41.96 18:21.44 1h19:47.83 13:35.14

62 1738 MALLEJAC Yannick Master 40 8:22.72 17:15.75 17:53.81 18:31.68 18:50.05 1h20:54.01 14:41.32

63 1727 ROSILLO Albert Master 40 8:19.65 17:54.02 18:33.64 18:51.42 18:29.43 1h22:08.16 15:55.47

64 1753 GAULANDEAU Julien Master 40 8:30.41 18:03.90 18:45.51 18:36.90 18:34.34 1h22:31.06 16:18.37

65 1734 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 8:41.53 18:13.45 18:49.28 18:48.44 19:04.05 1h23:36.75 17:24.06

66 1729 CÁCERES AYLLÓN David Master 40 8:25.86 18:53.83 19:56.13 20:36.44 1h00:00.00 2h07:52.26 1h01:39.57

67 1708 ROSILLO ROMERA Ismael Master 40 8:25.49 22:17.62 18:42.26 18:59.63 1h00:00.00 2h08:25.00 1h02:12.31

68 1739 RONGY Alexandre Master 40 8:52.48 19:25.84 19:56.22 20:48.28 1h00:00.00 2h09:02.82 1h02:50.13

69 1548 ROQUES Joris Master 30 9:42.86 19:57.05 19:58.81 19:49.29 1h00:00.00 2h09:28.01 1h03:15.32

70 1742 AURELL BIOSCA Alex Master 40 9:18.88 20:11.95 21:16.17 21:58.12 1h00:00.00 2h12:45.12 1h06:32.43

71 1544 MORENO ORTIZ Francisco Master 30 9:37.29 21:57.83 21:33.27 21:37.13 1h00:00.00 2h14:45.52 1h08:32.83


